
Humber Valley United Church  

DIRECTORY 

Phone: (416) 231-2263 

76 Anglesey Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M9A 3C1 www.hvuc.ca 

 

Anita Wakeman, finance  Ext. 21 finance@hvuc.ca 416-660-4089 

Kelly Wells, administrator Ext. 22 kelly@hvuc.ca 

Claire Hatje, church school leader  Ext. 26   claire@hvuc.ca 

Licia Meldrum, director of youth  Ext. 27 licia@hvuc.ca 

 & young adults 

Drew Brown, director Ext. 28 drew@hvuc.ca 

 of worship arts     

Zoran Mrkovic, Sunday custodian Ext. 29 zmrkovic298@gmail.com 

Jenny Terwoord, seniors coordinator Ext. 31 jenny@hvuc.ca 

Erica Liu, seniors registrar Ext. 31 ericajt.liu@mail.utoronto.ca 

Ticket Line Ext. 39 

Janet McColemen, room bookings Ext. 40 roombookings@hvuc.ca 

 coordinator 

Kate Brown, director of inclusion & 

 engagement Ext. 41 kate@hvuc.ca 
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